1. EUAREHREHOHE 2016~20234F (£1~42i8)
Cumulative measles cases by week, 2016-2023 (week 1-42) (based on diagnosed week as of October 25, 2023)
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2. BRI UAREE 20234 5$£1~42i8 (n=25)
Weekly measles cases, week 1-42, 2023 (based on diagnosed week as of October 25, 2023)
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3. #HERFIRBIRELBIA UASREE 20234 5428 (n=0)

Reported measles cases by prefecture and methods of diagnosis in week 42, 2023 (as of October 25, 2023)
M Clinically diagnosed [l Laboratory diagnosed Modified measles, Laboratory
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4. FHERTRBIREBI UARBREHR 20234 $1~42i8 (n=25)

Cumulative measles cases by prefecture and methods of diagnosis, week 1-42, 2023 (as of October 25, 2023)
M Clinically diagnosed [l Laboratory diagnosed Modified measles, Laboratory
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5. FERTIRBHEERERIR UARRIEL 20234 $1~42i8 (n=25)

Cumulative measles cases by prefecture and vaccinated status, week 1-42, 2023 (as of October 25, 2023)
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6. FFEFBERIIRTEERIF UARBIRES 20234F 551~42i8 (n=25)
Cumulative measles cases by age and vaccinated status, week 1-42, 2023 (as of October 25, 2023)
None [ MCvi Mcv2 [l Unknown
4
m RBA n=6
2[0l##EfE n=4
m 1[EHEFE n=10
EIEIRL n=5
3
3
2 2
2
1 11 1 1111
1
L e ——— e
0 2 4 6 8 10121416182022242628303234363840424446485&%}2

RPERLEEMFAE 2023F108258R7E




7. SFEREBIR UARBHRENES 20234 $1~42i8 (n=25)

Percentage of cumulative measles cases by age group, week 1-42, 2023 (as of October 25, 2023)
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8. ERIHEE MG (ER - 4 )BIFFUARSEH 20234 $1~428 (n=25)
Weekly measles cases by acquired region, week 1-42, 2023 (based on diagnosed week as of October 25, 2023)

[ Domestic M Imported [ Unspecified [l Unknown
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9. #HEMRBIAOBL ASBIZDAUAHREE 20234 $51~428 (n

Reported measles cases per 1 million population by prefecture, week 1-42, 2023 (as of October 25, 2023)

5.0

2

1.0~49 H

<1.0

BUBFTERROBNERDBENHDFET .

b,

f2HERA LTSI

KANBRRUTE

<1.0
1.0~4.9

1.8

5.0

1.0

0.6

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

0.2

| E
R
=1~
| P
| KRm
R
| o
| IERmE
|
K= mk
| R
= (nt
JREL 2

2.00

1.80

1.60

1.40

1.20

1.00

0.80

0.60

0.40

0.20

0.00

EIm
lF e mg
R B g
R
(SIuS
K e mk
KEiE
ke
FRAM K
I 1] W @k
Y R Ik
TRE L
B mk
[lafimfuS
RKTK
g mk
M=o
I = mk
HedRmk
Efk=m
Sl
H-{HK Ik
7 He Ik
HEHR TR
BKm
IR
02 g mg
=S
RED
DI T
b ok
Hir ki€ mg
i

RRERLEEMFAE 2023F108258R7E




10, ERTEFURAIE U AR RIL 2023 4F 45 1~42 B YUER /A mHA 20234F10 /1 25 F BIfE
Weekly measles cases from week 01 to week 42, 2023 (based on diagnosed week as of October 25, 2023)

K

No. of cases
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(01/02 - 01/08) (01/09 - 01/15) (01/16 - 01/22) (01/23 - 01/29) (01/30 - 02/05)
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0
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0%l 1451 0%l 251 361



10, ERTEFURAIE U AR RIL 2023 4F 45 1~42 B YUER /A mHA 20234F10 /1 25 F BIfE
Weekly measles cases from week 01 to week 42, 2023 (based on diagnosed week as of October 25, 2023)

K

No. of cases
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0fl 0%l 0%l 0%l 0%l



10, FERFELBIRR L AR B IRTL 2023 4E 45 1~42 # [EYSER AT M RA 20234F:10 / 25 H HI7E
Weekly measles cases from week 01 to week 42, 2023 (based on diagnosed week as of October 25, 2023)
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